Book Anytime at
Our Lowest Price /

SERIES PACKAGES

4 Services, Book Anytime in 4 Months (non-transferable).
Designed for those who want to incorporate spa into their

wellness routine.

Tulasara™ Facial
30 minute services
60 minute services
90 minute services

NEW Plant Stem Cell Facial
60 minute services
90 minute services

Dual Exfoliation Peel
60 minute services
90 minute services

Massage
60 minute services

90 minute services

Mini Series

$95
$125
$155

$155
$175

$175
$190

$125
$155

(3) 60-minute facials for $80, Book Anytime in 3 Months

Make a commitment to yourself. You deserve it!

SPA INFORMATION

Please plan to arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment.

Arriving late may interfere with your treatment time and may decrease the

therapeutic effects for you. All reservations will end at their scheduled
so as not to delay the next guest.

time

We understand that certain circumstances are unavoidable and may require
cancellation. We request a 24-hour notice for any cancellation or reservation
change. Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice will incur a charge of
the total service cost. For this security purpose, all spa services require a

credit card number when booking.

@ AVEDA INSTITUTE

AVEDA INSTITUTE BRANDON 7/

1516 W Brandon Boulevard | Brandon, FL 33511
813.381.5660

AVEDA INSTITUTE FORT MYERS /

2040 Colonial Boulevard | Fort Myers, FL 33907
877.282.8332

AVEDA INSTITUTE JACKSONVILLE 7/

10601 San Jose Boulevard | Jacksonville, FL 32257
904.647.4575

AVEDA INSTITUTE ORLANDO /

495 North Semoran Boulevard | Winter Park, FL 32792
407.657.0348 | License #MM32462

AVEDA INSTITUTE SOUTH FLORIDA /

4186 South University Drive | Davie, FL 33328
954.990.0484 | License #MM32448

AVEDA INSTITUTE TALLAHASSEE /

2020 West Pensacola Street | Tallahassee, FL 32304
850.576.4287 | License #MM25828

AVEDA INSTITUTE TAMPA BAY /

28272 US Highway 19 N | Clearwater, FL 33761
7272874068 | License #MM32426

Refer a Student.
Create a Stylist.

Ask to speak with our Admissions Manager
or call 877.282.8332 (877.ATAVEDA).

/%ec()mme/zd a
Studery lodlay/

Financial aid available to those who qualify.

BeAveda.com

Salon + Spa
Service Menu




